DATA
26/01/2021
25/03/2021
30/04/2021
28/05/2021
30/06/2021
14/09/2021
08/11/2021
24/12/2021

IMPORTO
1.950,00
4.030,00
1.820,00
2.015,00
1.950,00
3.965,00
4.030,00
3.965,00

23.725,00

DESCRIZIONE

SALDO FT 836

SALDO FT 11 E 88

SALDO FT 167

SALDO FT 253

SALDO FT 336

SALDO FT 422 E 511

SALDO FT 596 E 772

SALDO FT 772 E 884

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

AZIENDA USL LATINA
AZIENDA USL LATINA
AZIENDA USL LATINA
AZIENDA USL LATINA
AZIENDA USL LATINA
AZIENDA USL LATINA
AZIENDA USL LATINA
AZIENDA USL LATINA

ENTE EROGATORE

CODICE FISCALE
01684950593
01684950593
01684950593
01684950593
01684950593
01684950593
01684950593
01684950593



